Burnley

Brow Percentages from the 9 Governors
2022/2023
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Questions Strongly |Agree |Disagree |Don’t know |Comments
agree

1. 1 am committed in my role of governor |89% 11%

to support and challenge the school.

2. 1 have an informed understanding of |89% 1%

the strengths and points for

improvement in the school and can con-

tribute to the development planning.

3. The procedures for safeguarding at 89% 1%

Burnley Brow are rigorous.

4. Behaviour management systems are in |89% 1%

place at Burnley Brow and behaviour is

good or better.

5. Systems are in place to deal with any  |89% 1%

cases of bullying including cyber, racist

and homophobic bullying.

6. | take an active part in the life of the 67% 22% 1% Working so not easy.

school.

7. There are effective links with key staff |89% 1%

eg subject leaders, SEND leader.

8. | support the school in ensuring 89% 1%

equality of opportunity for all children

and parents.

9. School leaders do all they can to 100%

improve teaching and learning.

10. There is a clear vision for Burnley 100%

Brow.

11. | participate in Governor training. 67% 33%

12. | ensure there are rigorous controls in | 89% 1%

place in school to ensure financial stabil-
ity and best value to benefit children at
Burnley Brow.




